## **HUGO CHAMBERS MEMORIAL**

# 5K FUN RUN/WALK

### In Association with the Jamaica College Sports Development Committee

Date: Sunday, November 3rd, 2024 Time: 5 K Fun Run/Walk - 6:30am

Race: 5 K starts in Liquanea (in front US embassy) and finishes at Jamaica College

## THE JAMAICA ASSOCIATION OF SPORTS MEDICINE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO PULL OUT ANY COMPETITOR IN DISTRESS

### CLOSING DATE FOR ENTRY FORMS IS Thursday, October 31st 2023

Online entries can be made at https://my6.raceresult.com

ENTRY FORMS CAN BE SUBMITTED Att'n:Duane Johnson, Jamaica College - (189 Old Hope Road) or scanned to <a href="mailto:d.johnson@jc.edu.jm">d.johnson@jc.edu.jm</a> for further information call 1-876-3598419

#### REGISTRATION FORM – "HUGO CHAMBERS"

#### REGISTRATION DETAILS TO BE COMPLETED BY EACH COMPETITOR

SURNAME								
FIRST NAME								
DATE OF BIRTH				M	F			
ADDRESS	DD	MM	YY AGE ON	DATE OF RACE	R	5K Run Walk		
EMAIL		TELEPHONE/CELL #						
TEAM/SCHOOL								

### Entry Fee: \$1500 per competitor (\$1000 per student)

Cheques should be made payable to the Jamaica College Sports Development Committee

"In consideration of my being permitted to participate as an entrant or competitor in the Hugo Chambers memorial 5K, 1 Mile and 2 Mile Road Races and Fun Runs" I, myself, my heirs executors and administrators hereby release, waive and keep Indemnified, Jamaica College Sports Development Committee, The Jamaica Amateur Athletic Association and all clubs, associations, companies, participants, competitors, entrants and all of their respective agents and from and against all actions, claims, costs and expenses and demands in respect of death, injury, loss or damage, to my person or property howsoever caused arising out of my being permitted to attend at or in any way take part prior to, during or subsequent to the said road race whether as a participant, competitor, entrant or otherwise and notwithstanding that the same may have been contributed to any of the aforesaid, their servant or agents. I acknowledge having read and agreed to the above waive release and indemnification.